
Research Training Sub- 
Committee 2026 Meeting Dates 

Date Time Location 

Monday, 2 February 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 2 March 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 13 April 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 4 May 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 1 June 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 6 July 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 10 August 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 7 September 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 12 October 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 9 November 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 

Monday, 7 December 2:00 – 4:00 pm Online 


